
Last name first name(s) address home phone cell phone e-mail

Bednar Mary Ann 3475 E. Glencoe 216-408-9239 mbednar11@gmail.com
Beni Georgianna 3414 E. Glencoe 216-402-9245 gcbeni@gmail.com

Frank 216-903-5122 fbeniatty@aol.com
Brandewie Liz 3514 W. Glencoe 440-523-0874 elizabethbrandewie@yahoo.com
Brocketti John 3367 E. Glencoe 440-915-7107 jbrocketti@roadrunner.com

Christine Pierce 440-915-7101 capierce@roadrunner.com
Buxton Jim 3520 Thistle Court 330-329-1958 jbuxton58@gmail.com

Kathi Meckler 513-310-1030 kathi.meckler@gmail.com
Chapman Jeff 3360 E. Glencoe 330-225-8147 chapmanjeff@yahoo.com

Diane 440-552-6390 dsc5994@aol.com
Deighton Trevor & Karen 3591 W. Glencoe 443-421-2075 deightonkaren@gmail.com
Dicarlo Dean 3425 E, Glencoe 330-388-9507 dean824@aol.com

Debbie 216-924-2794 debbiedicarlo@gmail.com
Dickens Dave & Donna 3400 E. Glencoe 216-406-3799 dickens3@att.net
Essiet Pia 3546 Thistle Court 330-554-7923 ringpje@icloud.com
Eversman Erica Eversman 3358 E. Glencoe 216-632-2045 elejd@pm.me
Farro Chuck 3600 W. Glencoe 216-408-7400 cjfarro@gmail.com

Maria 216-334-7000 mpfarro@gmail.com
Feth Bill 3604 W. Glencoe 330-659-0321 330-607-5642 wrfeth@aescollc.com

Karen 330-819-0734 kfeth@fethfamily.org
Fisher Pamela & David 3480 E. Glencoe 330-659-5000 330-958-4260 Fisher6595@yahoo.com
Forchione Sara 3601 W. Glencoe 330-659-3861 330-351-0536 mforchione@hotmail.com
Gaar Harold 3439 E. Glencoe 214-533-1756 hgaar@me.com

Marilee 214-354-8080 marileegaar@me.com
Gates Beverly 3461 E. Glencoe info@beverlygates,com

George 216-990-0417 george@commercialsi.com
Hutchinson Jan 3378 E. Glencoe 330-659-3013 330-730-2538 jhutchinsonn123@gmail.com

Joe 330-730-2537 hutchinson51349@gmail.com
Jirousek Ray 3517 W. Glencoe 330-659-7397 330-472-8802 rayandpeg@yahoo.com
Kasmarcak John 3583 W. Glencoe 216-272-1328 jkasmarcak@aol.com

Linda 216-469-8024 lkasmarcak@aol.com
King Andrew 3399 E. Glencoe 330-283-8478 kingdrilling@aol.com

Kirsten 330-524-0704 aking1@roadrunner.com
Lowry Neil Rick 3547 W. Glencoe 330-958-9208 nlowry8@aol.com

Rona 330-958-9209 ronalowry66@gmail.com
Mayher Kathleen 3445 E. Glencoe 330-659-7349 330-573-3216 kmayher23@gmail.com
Mayne Susan 3582 W. Glencoe 216-870-2839 suzmayne210@gmail.com
Kimbrew Barb 440-413-0707 blkimbrew42@gmail.com
Millisor Lisa 3364 E. Glencoe 330-760-3308 rammedina@aol.com

Richard 216-780-4055 rmillisor@fisherphillips.com
Muren Albin 3522 Thistle Court 330-659-9412 239-659-9305 aamuren@gmail.com

Suzy 239-682-9304 aamuren@aol.com
Parry W. Stuver 3383 E. Glencoe 330-472-1704 wparry5017@aol.com
Payne Jeffrey 3534 Thistle Court jrpayne_ym@yahoo.com
Pierce Brenda 3540 Thistle Court 330-659-6831 ppiercebap@aol.com
Rybka Larry & Jo 3413 E. Glencoe 330-962-4243 lsr@valmarkfg.com
Sands Larry 3361 E. Glencoe 330-618-5039 larsands1968@aol.com

Carma skikarma@aol.com
Schwartz Ricki 3564 W. Glencoe 330-659-2541 320-472-6313 rickilee01@gmail.com
Skory John 3532 Thistle Court 330-390-5794 jskory19@yahoo.com

Cortney 440-773-4166 cortneybaird@live.com
Sommer Jen 3382 E. Glencoe 440-773-6831 jsommer099@yahoo.com
Slattery Juli 3528 Thistle Court 719-648-9423 drjulislattery@me.com

Mike 719-648-9423 mjslattery@me.com
Thompson Ken 3524 Thistle Court 937-304-9003 condocommander@gmail.com

Karen karenthompson007@gmail.com
Turoczy Betty 3453 E. Glencoe 330-523-8234 elturoczy@gmail.com

Bill 330-801-5328 wxturoczy@gmail.com
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